
NE DIV: ALL BLOCKS 1 & 2 & THAT 
OF IDAHO ST (NOW CLOSED) LYING B
BLOCKS 1 & 2, ALSO THAT PORTION 

SOUTHERN RESOURCE CONTRACTING INC
700 HOUSTON AVE NW
LIVE OAK, FL 32064

00-00-00-10830-000

1001 MISC COMMERCIAL
07

810317.00 1.00/

601 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY
04/27/2022 MLU

10/30/2015 DF 2.54 110,800 0 0 110,800

STANDARD
1

0
21,985

110,800
132,785

0
132,785

0
132,785
132,785

0

132,785

1114/1731 3/23/2007 WD Q V 310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA GRAIN & INGR

SOUTHERN RESOURCE C

0854/1877 2/27/1998 WD Q V 90,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH FLORIDA CONCRET

COLUMBIA GRAIN & IN
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SALE:1:1: SALE INCL RE#'S 10832, 10834, 10836, 108

13-0475 INDUSTRIAL 0 11/12/2013

905 ADDN COMM 75 07/10/2008

99 ADDN COMM 5 03/22/2007

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 13.50 13.50 90 2007 2007 3 90 18,225

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

4 0160 CLFENCE 10 0 0 0 0 160.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,760

21,985

1 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 00 0.00 0.00110,800.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 110,800


